Name

SARAH JEAN MELCER
CHRISTINE ORTIZ GATLIN
CATHARINE CONLON-TOWNSEND
IRA CLABORN ROGERS
LEONCE HENRY THIERRY JR
ERIC MULLINS HART JR
ASHLEY CAROLINE HART
FLORENCE KEATS NOYES
MARILYN TAYLOR ZWIREK
VICTOR JOREY VISER

CRUZ MONTES CORTEZ lll
BETTY THORP PIEHL

LINDA R TWEEDIE

JAMES REUBEN HEYLAND
JODY LEE PHELPS

TAMMY LYNN HARAYDA
ALMA ZEPEDA

BRIAN ALAN MAYES

JAMES BURKE STEVENSON
KELLY ANN STEVENSON
CHRISTOPHER N JOHNSEN
ANA MARIA POSADA SESSAREGO
LAWRENCE SCOTT DALE
GARETT JAMES SEEBA
BRENDA ANN DONALOIO
DANA PAULINE HENDERSON
IRIS PRATHER SPEED

MARK ISAAC GARZA
CLAUDIA BROOKS

CHARLES MICHAEL BROOKS
RICHARD SPENCER REID JR
NITA MARIE REID

PAULA GLYNN FREEMAN
SHEILA SUE LIDSTONE

ISIS BENITA MORENO

LOUIS ALBERT MORENO
MICHAEL FRANKLIN BARBER

VUID Polling Place

1033542247 Galveston County Court House
1119277187 Galveston County Court House
1032344413 Galveston County Court House
2142031082 Galveston County Court House
1032812746 Galveston County Court House
1032854592 Galveston County Court House
1149598260 Galveston County Court House
2205150044 Galveston County Court House
1104062634 Galveston County Court House
1126513804 Galveston County Court House
1032338054 Galveston County Court House
2189188817 Galveston County Court House
1102145898 Galveston County Court House
1102998754 Galveston County Court House
1102952190 Galveston County Court House
1115708395 Galveston County Court House
1032839964 Galveston County Court House
1109289285 Galveston County Court House
1102524806 Galveston County Court House
1102524834 Galveston County Court House
1033499870 Galveston County Court House
2154739421 Galveston County Court House
1140493929 Galveston County Court House
2000719647 Galveston County Court House
1032569109 Galveston County Court House
1013328515 GISD Admin Building
1033739581 GISD Admin Building
1173973954 GISD Admin Building
1032625326 GISD Admin Building
1032618541 GISD Admin Building
1034160662 GISD Admin Building
1153899447 GISD Admin Building
1120554239 GISD Admin Building
1032473960 GISD Admin Building
1032816635 GISD Admin Building
1032793460 GISD Admin Building
1033859426 GISD Admin Building

Precinct
215
215
215
215
214
215
215
215
218
214
214
206
206
215
215
215
215
214
214
214
206
206
214
214
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
218
214
215
215
214



